
DESSERTS
WARM HAZELNUT CH C LATE BR WNIE V    
With salted caramel sauce and vanilla ice cream.

£6.50

CHEF‘S CHEESECAKE V    
With vanilla ice cream.

£6.00

CHURR S, CH C LATE F NDUE V    
With strawberries & marshmallows.

£6.50

DE-C NSTRUCTED ET N MESS CRUMB V    
Chantilly cream, meringue & strawberries.

£6.50

CLASSIC CRÈME BRÛLÉE V    
Sugar glazed baked vanilla pod custard.

£6.00

CARAMEL APPLE CRUMBLE SUNDAE V   £6.50

RUM PINEAPPLE & BAILEYS C KIE 
D UGH SUNDAE V   

£7.00

HOT TRADITIONAL DESSERT OF THE DAY V    
Served with custard or vanilla ice cream.

£6.50
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Tel. 01676 543300
www.quicken-tree.co.uk

The Quicken Tree, Meriden Road, Coventry, CV7 8DX

Scan the QR code to 
see What’s coming up 

at The Quicken Tree

DESSERTS

COFFEE
CAPPUCCIN
ESPRESS
AMERICAN
LATTE
CAFÉ AU LAIT

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

M CHA
BLACK C FFEE
WHITE C FFEE
H T CH C LATE

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

Attention customers with food allergies. 
Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with 
common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree nuts, 
peanuts, fish, shellfish or wheat. Please notify our team if you have 
specific dietary requirements and for further information on our menu.

V    VEGETARIAN    VG    VEGAN

THE

QUICKEN TREE
BAR GRILL RESTAURANT

KIDS DESSERTS
JELLY & ICE CREAM V      £3.50

BR WNIE & ICE CREAM V      £3.50

WAFFLE, MAPLE SYRUP & ICE CREAM V      £3.50

BUILD Y UR WN SUNDAE V      £3.50


